General information about company

Scrip code 524314

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE499G01013

Name of the company

Gujarat Terce Laboratories Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:thelr company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SEareholding S [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly T\:lo. of Total nos. afA)hof total no. class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Shares shares held |9 S"ares
Category shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ an (Im shares | shares | DPOSIOY [ (ryyieyyy [ Per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) [held | ReCePts  f ey 1957) (VI As [ 1 % of
oo a % of Class | Class | poo1 | a+B+0)
(A+B+C2) eg X fegly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2646805 2646805 35.67 2646805 2646805 | 35.67
Group
(B) Public 13390 4773495 4773495 64.33 4773495 47734951 64.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 13396 7420300 7420300 100 7420300 7420300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber Ob 1 ledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 0 bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (2 Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 35.67 2646805
Group
(B) Public 64.33 3552495
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6199300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of No. Of Total nos. | &2 % of each class of securities (IX)
Partly total no. of
fully . shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u paid- underlying | held (VIT) shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders [ P2'C "P up ying _ (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
equity .. | Depository | = asa’o
Shareholders (1) (1IT) equity . per SCRR, £
shares shares Receipts (IV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) o
held (IV) held (VD) (VD) As a% of Class eg: | Class Total 3?;1%
V) (a+B+c2) | X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1570905 1570905 | 21.17 1570905 1570905 | 21.17
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 1075900 1075900 | 14.5 1075900 1075900 | 14.5
(specity)
f:;ﬂ"‘al 6 2646805 2646805 | 35.67 2646805 2646805 | 35.67
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2646805 2646805 | 35.67 2646805 2646805 | 35.67
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 13753 3017598 3017598 | 40.67 3017598 3017598 | 40.67
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 30 1375302 1375302 | 18.53 1375302 1375302 | 18.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 127 380595 380595 | 5.13 380595 380595 |5.13
(specify)
(Sgll)(-?"l;olal 13390 4773495 4773495 64.33 4773495 47734951 64.33
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 13390 4773495 4773495 64.33 4773495 47734951 64.33
(H+HB)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13396 7420300 7420300 100 7420300 7420300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
13396 7420300 7420300 100 7420300 7420300 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares Outstaqdmg conve‘r_tlble shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbere )
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI1ID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . & Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
() (VID+(X)Asa% | (q) | Shares [(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.17 1570905
(d) 14.5 1075900
(Slu)b'T"tal &) 35.67 2646805
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 35.67 2646805
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 40.67 1799298
(a(ii)) 18.53 1374902
() 5.13 378295
Sub-Total (B) 64.33 3552495
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
64.33 3552495
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;'otal (A+B+C2 100 6199300
Total (A+B+C) 100 6199300




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NATWARBHAI
PURSHOTTAMDAS
PRAJAPAT

SHOBHANABEN
NATVARBHAI
PRAJAPATI

AMRITBHAI P.
PRAJAPATI

PRAJAPATI
MANJULABEN
S

AALAP
NATUBHAI
PRAJAPATI

Click
here to go
back

PAN (1)

ADMPP1922B

AHKPP0385Q

AOBPP7858Q

ARSPPO814E

BDJPP1045F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

595872

16173

31510

927150

200

1570905

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

595872

16173

31510

927150

200

1570905

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.42

12.49

21.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

595872

16173

31510

927150

200

1570905

Class eg:y

Total

595872

16173

31510

927150

200

1570905

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.03

0.22

0.42

12.49

21.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

12.49

21.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

595872

16173

31510

927150

200

1570905

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABUNDANT TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACT6956B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1075900

1075900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

1075900

1075900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.5

14.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1075900

1075900

Class eg:y

Total

1075900

1075900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.5

14.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.5

14.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1075900

1075900




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARVINDBHAI
CHAUDHARI

NEEPABEN
PARESHBHAI PATEL

PARESHKUMAR
DAYALIJIBHAI PATEL

SHAILESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI

Click here to
g0 back

PAN (II)

ABUPC6661L

ACSPP9761F

ANPPPO312A

ALQPP7259P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

114800

168206

159968

96525

539499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

114800

168206

159968

96525

539499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.27

2.16

1.3

7.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

114800

168206

159968

96525

539499

Class eg:y

Total

114800

168206

159968

96525

539499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.55

227

2.16

7.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.27

2.16

1.3

7.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

114800

168206

159968

96225

539199

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAMMAD ALI

PAN (II)

ASJPK3029Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

79

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47885

8577

9300

224315

90518

76593

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

47885

8577

9300

224315

90518

76593

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

47885

8577

9300

224315

90518

76593

Class eg:y

Total

47885

8577

9300

224315

90518

76593

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

3.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46085

8577

8800

224315

90518

76593

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 127

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 380595
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 380595
AV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

W

.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 380595

Class eg:y

Total 380595

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

378295

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



