General information about company	
Scrip code	524314
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE499G01013
Name of the company	Gujarat Terce Laboratories Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	claratio	n			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No	
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No	
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(11)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2646805			2646805	35.67	2646805		2646805	35.67		
(B)	Public	13390	4773495			4773495	64.33	4773495		4773495	64.33		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	13396	7420300			7420300	100	7420300		7420300	100		

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.67					2646805
(B)	Public				64.33					3552495
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6199300

	Table II - State	ment showi	ing share	holdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup		
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			Rights he	ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		V) Rights	Total as a %	
	()		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1570905			1570905	21.17	1570905		1570905	21.17	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1075900			1075900	14.5	1075900		1075900	14.5	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2646805			2646805	35.67	2646805		2646805	35.67	
(2)	Foreign	reign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	2646805			2646805	35.67	2646805		2646805	35.67	
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13233	3017598			3017598	40.67	3017598		3017598	40.67	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	1375302			1375302	18.53	1375302		1375302	18.53	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	127	380595			380595	5.13	380595		380595	5.13	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13390	4773495			4773495	64.33	4773495		4773495	64.33	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		13390	4773495			4773495	64.33	4773495		4773495	64.33	
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r				
Total (A+B+C2)		13396	7420300	_		7420300	100	7420300		7420300	100	
Total (A+B+C)		13396	7420300			7420300	100	7420300		7420300	100	

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				21.17					1570905	
(d)				14.5					1075900	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				35.67					2646805	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				35.67					2646805	
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	I				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	S								
(a(i))				40.67					1799298	
(a(ii))				18.53					1374902	
(e)				5.13					378295	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				64.33					3552495	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				64.33					3552495	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public sl	nareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2				100					6199300	
Total (A+B+C)	_			100					6199300	

Н

Searial No. Name of the Shareholders (I)	1 NATWARBHAI	2	3		_	
			3	4	5	
	PURSHOTTAMDAS PRAJAPAT	SHOBHANABEN NATVARBHAI PRAJAPATI	AMRITBHAI P. PRAJAPATI	PRAJAPATI MANJULABEN S	AALAP NATUBHAI PRAJAPATI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADMPP1922B	AHKPP0385Q	AOBPP7858Q	ARSPP0814E	BDJPP1045F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	595872	16173	31510	927150	200	1570905
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	595872	16173	31510	927150	200	1570905
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.03	0.22	0.42	12.49	0	21.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	595872	16173	31510	927150	200	1570905
Class eg:y						
Total	595872	16173	31510	927150	200	1570905
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.03	0.22	0.42	12.49	0	21.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.03	0.22	0.42	12.49	0	21.17
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)	Т	1	T	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	595872	16173	31510	927150	200	1570905
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABUNDANT TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACT6956B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1075900	1075900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1075900	1075900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.5	14.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1075900	1075900
Class eg:y		
Total	1075900	1075900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.5	14.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.5	14.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1075900	1075900

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	l shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capita	al in excess of Rs. 2	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI	NEEPABEN PARESHBHAI PATEL	PARESHKUMAR DAYALJIBHAI PATEL	SHAILESHBHAI PRAJAPATI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABUPC6661L	ACSPP9761F	ANPPP0312A	ALQPP7259P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	114800	168206	159968	96525	539499
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	114800	168206	159968	96525	539499
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	2.27	2.16	1.3	7.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	114800	168206	159968	96525	539499
Class eg:y					
Total	114800	168206	159968	96525	539499
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.55	2.27	2.16	1.3	7.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.55	2.27	2.16	1.3	7.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	114800	168206	159968	96225	539199
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (N
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						MOHAMMAD ALI
PAN (II)						ASJPK3029Q
No. of the Shareholders (I)	23	11	2	79	12	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47885	8577	9300	224315	90518	76593
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	47885	8577	9300	224315	90518	76593
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.12	0.13	3.02	1.22	1.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)	1	I .	l .
Class eg: X	47885	8577	9300	224315	90518	76593
Class eg:y						
Total	47885	8577	9300	224315	90518	76593
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.65	0.12	0.13	3.02	1.22	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.12	0.13	3.02	1.22	1.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46085	8577	8800	224315	90518	76593

Reason for not				
providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	127
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	380595
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	380595
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.14
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	380595
Class eg:y	
Total	380595
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.14
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	378295
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence